
HT

K/F
K/F

G

ENTRÉ

WC/D

TMTT

SOVRUM

FÖ
R

R
Å

D

K/F

KÖK/
VARDAGSRUM

3000

33
00

44
00

ST

BR 800
ÖK 2100

BR 800
ÖK 2100

BR 800
ÖK 2100

PLANRITNING

LÄGENHETSFAKTA

OBJEKTS-NR

Rätt till ändringar förbehålles, ytangivelser är preliminära.
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Oppebygård 1-9

2
51,3 m2

1202

Adress: Mejerivägen 18E

1821-1019
1821-1028
1821-1037
1821-1046
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